

## Registration

Annual General Meeting of **Nilfisk Holding A/S**, Wednesday June 17, 2020, at 9:30am CET The Annual General Meeting will be held electronically without physical attendance.

Undersigned	
Name:	
Address:	
Postal code and city:	
E-mail address:	
VP account number:	
Ordering admission to the electronical Annual General Meeting	
Please tick the boxes below or order directly on www.computershare.dk or www.nilfisk.com.	
wishes to participate in the Annual General Meeting	
	2   0
Date	Signature

Computershare A/S, Lottenborgvej 26 D, 1. Sal, 2800 Kgs. Lyngby must be in receipt of this registration form **no later than Friday June 12, 2020.** The form should be sent by mail. Admission can also be ordered at www.computershare.dk or www.nilfisk.com.